
OFFICE OF TIIE CHIEF ENGINEER^/TS'

sHiKii;br,x, rnr rvrALL PSrcL' PATTALA

CORRIGENDUM NO.-l

Lastdateandtimefordownload,submissionandopeningofTenderEnquiry
No. STQ-8016 for D"G' fabrication' t""i"g-"t manufacturer's works' supply &

delivery on FOR n"rtinu-tion basis of single i-rr"ur,o.r lrigh Power PLc Terminals with

Protection coupler has been revised as follows:

Tender Enquiry No/ Year: -

i) Downloading of Tenders: -

ii) ReceiPt of tenders: '

iii) OPening of tenders: -

sTQ- 8016/201s

Old Date & Time

15.04.2015
Upto 11.00Hrs'

17.04.2015
Upto 11.00Hrs'

17.04.2015
At 15.00 Hrs.

Revised Date & Time

08.05.2015
Upto 17.00Hrs'

12.05.2015
Upto 10.30Hrs'

12.05.2015
At 11.00 Hrs.

may be down loaded from PSTCL web site

nr.ffirffi-..,
PSTCL, Patiala

Detailed NlT/Corrigendum
stcl.nProcure.com'

I
----._...-


